
LOT 4 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1058-1318, WD 1084-2771, WD 1

ROSSIN DEIDRA D/ROSSIN ABRAM DEWAYNE
303 SW HEATHRIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/09/2025 tommy 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

250,699
4,275
35,000

289,974
13,558

276,416
HX HB 51,411

225,005
289,974

0

292,613

1497/2677 8/28/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSSIN DEIDRA D

ROSSIN DEIDRA D

1427/576 12/21/2020 WD Q I 01 215,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN DEVELOPMENT GR

ROSSIN DEIDRA D
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000053521 Electrical Servic 07/03/2025

40087 SFR 0 07/01/2020

2023HX Base Yr

303 SW HEATHRIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,040 115.5000 129.36 263,894 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1613

BAS 1,613 100 1,613 198,225

FGR 529 55 291 35,762

FOP 114 30 34 4,178

FOP 144 30 43 5,284

UOP 296 20 2023 59 7,250

2,696 2,040 250,699

BAS=[ORIG=90,19] W14 S6 W10 S8 W18 N8 W13 S35 E13 N6 E19 E23
N35 $
FGR=[ORIG=67,54] E23 S23 W23 N23 $
FOP=[ORIG=48,25] E18 S8 W18 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=48,54] E19 S6 W19 N6 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,15] W32 S10 E28 N6 E4 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,900.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 4,275

4,275

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


